
Bad Honnef

37
Augsburg

17

28

20
11 Celle

27

14Nordhorn

4

Wittenberge

12

15Minden

Eisenach

8 Meppen

40Weil am Rhein

40

40 Chiasso

Sassnitz

43

Bruchhausen-Vilsen

16

17 Blankenburg

16

16

42 Chur

Düren
25

Köln

Bruchsal

Leipzig

48

33

Aschaffenburg

5

Herne

Fridingen

Wismar

45 Regensburg

46

Rostock

Lutherstadt 
Wittenberg

51

51
Bitterfeld

51

51 Gütersloh

51 Dortmund

51Neu-Ulm

58 Lörrach

Xanten

Leer
Brake

Cuxhaven

Nürnberg
45

45
45 Bamberg

45Passau

44Leverkusen

38

76

3 Schönefeld

101Baar

39

51

19
Birsfelden

2Luzern

47Leuna

36

10

49

53
Lippstadt

54
Rheine

57
Neheim-Hüsten

57 Hamm

Software

20

61

61 Falkenberg/Elster

62

67

67

Frankfurt/am Main67

16

Umschlagtechnik

Waggonbau

Bad Homburg10

10

10

19

69Weyhe-Kirchweyhe

3

Mettmann

16Duisburg

Stendal

Nordenham

Brohl-Lützing
Schienenfahrzeugbau

Bremervörde

8Dörpen

8Oldenburg

19

Olten35

5131

63

63Hameln

65

Neuss
31

30

30 Pinnow

20

20

20

20

61

20
20

20

20
20

Wilhelmshaven 20

20

20

36 Wels

36

36 St. Michael

36

36 Brennersee

36 Wörgl
36 Wolfurt

36Herzogenburg

36Villach

16

36 Liesing

23 Schwechat

36

36Lenzing

9 Trier

30Giengen
a. d. Brenz

51

40Domodossola

Chemnitz10

10

10

30

Stralsund 30

64 Senftenberg

64

64Thun

66

66Wiener Neudorf

Eutin13
19

23

Hersbruck24

Aurich 34 Bremerhaven

48

56 Forst
55

72

52Norderstedt

21

Winsen (Luhe)21

31

68Essen

3

76

76

76

76Delmenhorst

Spelle76

Geldermalsen 76

76

35

76 Mannheim
76 Speyer

76

76

76Achenkirch

Aachen

78 Hans Künz GmbH
www.kuenz.com

78
Hard

Reinheim
79

Wörth
am Rhein

1

10

16

16 München/Garching
16

36

Bremen/Achim

16

16
Wiedemar

16
Fischamend

41

41Dessau

Fulda 41

41
Cottbus

41 Eberswalde

Kassel
41Krefeld 41

41

41

Neumüster 41

41 Paderborn

Mittenaar 80

80 Einsiedeln

31

31

31

31

31 Neustadt31Ingolstadt

31

Würzburg31

31 Karlsruhe

31
Ludwigshafen

Deuna31

35

3

9Merzig

26

73Bautzen

73

73
Braunschweig

73 Görlitz

73Hennigsdorf

73

73Oberwil

Villeneuve73

Winterthur73

73

81 Aprixon Information Services GmbH
www.aprixon.de

81 82
83

73 Siegen

82

36Fürnitz + Finkenstein (Fürnitz)

36
Amstetten

36

36 Bludenz

36 Zell am See

36
Gerasdorf

36Krems

36

36

7
29

32

73

73

23

84 Elze

85
Wesseling

18

39Bruck an der Mur

39 Saalburg/Ebersdorf

39Herzogenbuchsee

70

74

74

74

102

103

6
Dachau

6

6

50
Gessertshausen

59 Guben

Bad Schandau59

59
59Oberhausen

Padborg59Sylt59

59

59

59

59Trier-Ehrang

10 VTG Aktiengesellschaft
www.vtg.de

Weiden86

87Wegberg/
Wildenrath

87München/
Allach

22

22

22

22

16 Sprockhövel30
88

89

89

51
89

89

89
89Bebra

89

89 Großräschen

25

50

29

29

22

90

36

5 Alpha Trains (Locomotives) GmbH
www.alphatrains.eu

4

3 Eisenbahngesellschaft Potsdam mbH
www.eg-potsdam.de

northrail GmbH
www.northrail.eu

2

7
AAIT Angewandte Anlagen- 
und Industrietechnik GmbH
www.aait.eu

17

14

13

15

18

19

Havelländische Eisenbahn AG
www.hvle.de

Bentheimer Eisenbahn AG
www.bentheimer-eisenbahn.de

MKB Mindener Kreisbahnen GmbH
www.mkb.de

CTL Logistics GmbH
www.ctl-logistics.de

SWS Seehafen Stralsund GmbH
www.seehafen-stralsund.de

20
EVB Eisenbahnen und Verkehrsbetriebe
Elbe - Weser GmbH
www.evb-elbe-weser.de

LDS GmbH
Eutiner Eisenbahnunternehmen
www.ldsgmbh.de

23

24

12

9

101

11 OHE Cargo GmbH
www.ohe-cargo.de

BEHALA Berliner Hafen- und Lagerhausgesellschaft mbH
www.behala.de

Heinrichsmeyer Eisenbahndienstleistungen UG
Saar-Mosel Rail
www.heinrichsmeyer.com

VTG Rail Europe GmbH, Zweigniederlassung Baar/Schweiz
www.vtg.de / www.aae.ch

8 Emsländische Eisenbahn GmbH
www.eeb-online.de

 

 

 

26
duisport rail GmbH
www.duisport.de/
unternehmen/duisport-rail.html

27 Stadtwerke Leer AöR
www.stadtwerke-leer.de

46 On Rail
www.on-rail.com

37 Augsburger Localbahn GmbH
www.augsburger-localbahn.de

34
e.g.o.o. 
Eisenbahngesellschaft Ostfriesland-Oldenburg mbH
www.e-g-o-o.de

32 ERC GmbH
www.e-r-c.at

31

Internationale Gesellschaft für Eisenbahnverkehr -
IGE GmbH & Co. KG
www.ige-bahn.de

30

LTE Logistik- und Transport- GmbH
www.LTE-group.eu

38 LOKOMOTION Ge. für Schienentraktion mbH
www.lokomotion-rail.de

40 BLS Cargo AG
www.blscargo.ch

43
STEIERMARKBAHN Transport und Logistik GmbH
www.steiermarkbahn.at

42
Rhätische Bahn AG, Güterverkehr
www.transportbahn.ch

44 Chemion Logistik GmbH
www.chemion.de

45 bayernhafen Gruppe
www.bayernhafen.de

dispo-Tf Rail GmbH
www.dispo-tf.de48

Captrain Deutschland GmbH
www.captrain.de51

Westfälische Landes-Eisenbahn GmbH
www.wle-online.de53
Regionalverkehr Münsterland GmbH
www.rvm-online.de54

AERS Rail Services Deutschland GmbH
www.aers-rail-services.com58
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Schienengüterverkehr
Deutschland, Österreich und Schweiz

AEbt Angewandte Eisenbahntechnik GmbH
www.aebt.eu29

TX Logistik AG
www.txlogistik.eu28

35
SBB Cargo International AG
www.sbbcargo-international.com
www.alpäzähmer.ch

33

47 InfraLeuna GmbH
www.infraleuna.de

Cargo Service GmbH
www.cargoserv.at49

Regionalverkehr Ruhr-Lippe GmbH
www.rlg-online.de57

22

GATX Rail Austria GmbH
www.gatx.eu
Deutschland:
GATX Rail Germany GmbH, Hamburg
GATX Rail Germany GmbH – Office Leipzig
GATX Rail Germany GmbH – Office Düsseldorf

25 Rurtalbahn Cargo GmbH
www.rtb-cargo.de

BLG LOGISTICS GROUP AG & Co. KG
www.blg-logistics.com/AutoRail61
Brohltal-Schmalspureisenbahn
Betriebs-GmbH
www.brohltalbahn.de

62

63

64

Consulting

65 RAILCARGO-ONLINE.COM
www.railcargo-online.com

68 Greenbrier Germany GmbH
www.gbrx.com

Waggon-
Wartung/Reinigung

69 RBS Kirchweyhe GmbH
www.rbs-kirchweyhe.de

67 MWP GmbH
www.mwp-hamburg.de

Wanne-Herner Eisenbahn und Hafen GmbH
www.whe.de

WASCOSA AG
www.wascosa.ch

Franz Kaminski Waggonbau GmbH
www.kaminski-hameln.de

RheinCargo GmbH & Co. KG
www.rheincargo.com

Pintsch Tiefenbach GmbH
www.pintschtiefenbach.de

36 Rail Cargo Austria AG (Dachmarke Rail Cargo Group)
www.railcargo.com

ZEDAS GmbH
www.zedas.com

Marktplatz

HBC Hanseatisches Bahn Contor GmbH
www.hanseatisches-bahn-contor.de72

Komponenten

RS Roman Seliger 
Armaturenfabrik GmbH
www.rs-seliger.de52
Technischer Handel-Industriebedarf 
MROSE GmbH
www.mrose.de • www.mrose24.de

55
Forster System-Montage-Technik GmbH
www.smt-forst.de56

21 Feldbinder Spezialfahrzeugwerke GmbH
www.feldbinder.com

73 Bombardier Transportation
www.bombardier.com

Ermewa SA
www.ermewa.com74

76
August Storm GmbH & Co. KG
www.a-storm.com

79 RöschConsult Group GmbH
www.roeschconsult-group.de

Zweiwegefahrzeuge

Mercedes-Benz Special Trucks
www.mercedes-benz.com/specialtrucks1

Güterverkehr

16 Zeppelin Power-Systems GmbH & Co. KG
www.zeppelin-powersystems.com

41 DB Fahrzeuginstandhaltung GmbH
www.db-fzi.com

Motorenhersteller/
-Wartung

80
CN-Consult GmbH
www.cn-consult.eu
www.diloc.eu

METRANS Rail (Deutschland) GmbH 
www.metrans.eu82

POLZUG Intermodal GmbH
www.polzug.de83

Zulassung von
Schienenfahrzeugen

84 Waggonbau Graaff GmbH
www.waggonbau-graaff.de

85
Waggonwerk Brühl GmbH
www.waggonwerk-bruehl.de

39 Innofreight
www.innofreight.com

Hafen Krefeld GmbH & Co. KG
www.rheinhafen-krefeld.de70

VTG Rail Europe GmbH, Zweigniederlassung Basel/Schweiz
www.vtg.de

VTG Rail Europe GmbH, Zweigniederlassung Österreich
www.vtg.de

102

103

75 LOKverkehr24 GmbH
www.lokverkehr24.de

Personaldienstleistung

LOKverkehr24

6 SGL-Schienen Güter Logistik GmbH
www.sgl-net.de

50
LZBahntechnik GmbH
www.LZBahntechnik.eu

CFL cargo Deutschland GmbH
www.cflcargo.de59

86
Oberpfälzische Waggon-ServiceGmbH
www.ows-weiden.de

87 Siemens
www.siemens.com

88 ERR European Rail Rent GmbH
www.railrent.com

89
waggon24 GmbH
www.waggon24.de

90 Siemens Prüf- und Validationcenter
www.siemens.com


